:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10398160

Nov 14, 2024 - 16:35 (UTC)

In epoch 324,942 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 394428 - 0.019544280 ETH®
61.18 USD

2 394429 - 0.019576457 ETH®
61.28 USD

3 394718 - 0.019558875 ETH®&®
61.22 USD

4 394719 - 0.019546147 ETH®
61.18 USD

S 394720 - 0.019542681 ETH®
61.17 USD

6 394729 - 0.019530853 ETH®
61.13 USD

7 394730 - 0.019551604 ETH®
61.20 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10398160
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/324942
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/394428
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/394429
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/394718
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/394719
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/394720
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/394729
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/394730

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

394731

394732

394733

394769

394770

394771

394772

394773

394774

Validator Id

915405

Amount

- 0.019510203
61.07 USD

- 0.019428951
60.81 USD

- 0.066028814
206.69 USD

- 0.019230247
60.19 USD

- 0.019195862
60.08 USD

- 0.019242144
60.23 USD

- 0.019168214
60.00 USD

- 0.065346228
204.55 USD

- 0.019163257
59.98 USD

Amount

+ 0.046175753
144.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/394731
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/394732
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/394733
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/394769
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/394770
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/394771
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/394772
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/394773
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/394774
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/915405

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



