

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:26 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10398160</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 14, 2024 · 16:35 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>324,942</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>394428</u>	- 0.019544280 ETH ⊘ 61.18 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>394429</u>	- 0.019576457 ETH ⊘ 61.28 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>394718</u>	- 0.019558875 ETH ⊘ 61.22 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>394719</u>	- 0.019546147 ETH ⊘ 61.18 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>394720</u>	- 0.019542681 ETH ⊘ 61.17 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>394729</u>	- 0.019530853 ETH 🔗 61.13 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>394730</u>	- 0.019551604 ETH ③ 61.20 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>394731</u>	- 0.019510203 ETH ③ 61.07 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>394732</u>	- 0.019428951 ETH ③ 60.81 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>394733</u>	- 0.066028814 ETH ③ 206.69 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>394769</u>	- 0.019230247 ETH ③ 60.19 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>394770</u>	- 0.019195862 ETH ③ 60.08 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>394771</u>	- 0.019242144 ETH ③ 60.23 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>394772</u>	- 0.019168214 ETH 60.00 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>394773</u>	- 0.065346228 ETH ⊘ 204.55 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>394774</u>	- 0.019163257 ETH ③ 59.98 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	915405

+ 0.046175753 ETH ⊘ 144.54 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.